Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 6th May 2020
C.K

T2327

Radio Tweezers 61/4"
5013969111002
8203200000

DE

Carl

Kammerling

— LR

~ e

B—— -

~ Hardened, carbon steel bow ~ Polished and fine nickel plated ~ Precision welded joint for consistent, repetitive action
~ Fine, blunt tips, 2mm wide, straight ~ Finely serrated inside ~ Length: 155 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 10
Depth mm 15
Height mm 155
Weight 18
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
40
17

203
30

Box

o o o o

Secondary packaging

o o o o o

o O O o o o o o

Transit packaging

180
300
350
300
6.1

Case

675

06 May 2020 09:41AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

