## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 6th May 2020			
Brand	C.K			
Product	T2327			
Description	Radio Tweezers 61/4"			
Barcode	5013969111002			
Commodity code	8203200000			
Country of origin	DE			



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Hardened, carbon steel bow  $\sim$  Polished and fine nickel plated  $\sim$  Precision welded joint for consistent, repetitive action  $\sim$  Fine, blunt tips, 2mm wide, straight  $\sim$  Finely serrated inside  $\sim$  Length: 155 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	0	180	
Width mm	10	40	0	300	
Depth mm	15	17	0	350	
Height mm	155	203	0	300	
Weight	18	30	0	6.1	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Case	
	Card gms	0	0	675	
	Plastic use	Box	0	-	
	Plastic gms	12	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	